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Description of Project
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C1 - Design Legend, Floor Plans and Cross-sectional Design Views of the Proposed
Hotel

C2 - External Views of the Proposed Hotel

C3 - Project Gantt Chart Phasing

647

Privileged, confidential, and/or proprietary information intended for a specific individual and purpose. Any distribution or
use of this communication by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.



ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT FOR HOTEL DEVELOPMENT AT KILGWYN BAY

C1 - Design Legend, Floor Plans and Cross-sectional Design Views of the Proposed Hotel
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C2 - External Views of the Proposed Hotel
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C3 - Project Gantt Chart Phasing

D Task Task Name Start Half 2, 2023 Half 1, 2024 Half 2, 2024 | Half 1, 2025 Half
O  Mode slolals|lolnlololelmlalmlslslalslolnlpl s relmlalmly]ly]
1 5
2 b, NTP Sat 7/1/23 17/1
3 b, Mabilization Sun 7/2/23 '—n
4 b, Site Clearing Sun 7/9/23 ("
5 » Temporary Facilities Sun 9/3/23
6 » Road Construction  Sun 8/27/23 Tl
7 » Earthwork Sun 10/1/23 1 g
8 b Utilities Trenching  Sun 12/24/23 I
9 b, Power Line RelocatiorSun 9/17/23 il
10 b, Structural Excavation Sun 11/26/22 ‘M h
11 b, Foundation Work Sun 11/19/2= ’-i 1
12 b, Structural Frame Sun 12/3/23 M I
13 b, Building Envelope  Sun 1/7/24 M ]
14 , Interior Partitions Sun 3/17/24 1
15 » MEP Rough-ins Sun 7/14/24 | I
16 b, Electrical Infrastructu Sun 7/7/24 » |
17 » Cooling InfrastructureSun 6/23/24 M
18 B Gas Infrastructure  Sun 6/9/24 1l 1
19 b, Pool Infrastructure  Sun 6/2/24 B2 |
20 b, IT Infrastructure Sun 6/30/24 84 |
21 b, Storm Water Sun 9/15/24 h
Infrastructure
22 b, Sewage InfrastructureSun 9/8/24 |
23 ; Interior finishes  Sun 12/29/24 T h
Task Inactive Summary | External Tasks
Split minnmnnnnnn - Manual Task I External Milestane <&
) . Milestone L ] Duration-only Deadline +
Project: Dreams TOBAGO Time
Date: Tue 1/3/23 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup ee—— Progress
Project Summary I I Manual Summary "1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only a1
Page 1
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ID Task Task Name Start | Half 2, 2023 Half 1, 2024 Half 2, 2024 | Half 1, 2025 Half
Mode slalalslolnlolslelmlalmlalslalslolnlo sfelmlalm[ily]
24 » Exterior Finishes Sun 1/5/25 | |
25 b, Final MEP ConnectionSun 3/23/25 1
26 b FF&E Sun 2/16/25 » 1
27 b, Building Systems Sun 3/30/25 1
Commissioning
28 b, Punch List Sun 5/25/25 I —
29 » Project Completion  Fri 7/18/25 e
Task Inactive Summary | | External Tasks
Split v Manual Task 1 I External Milestone <
i . Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline ¥
Project: Dreams TOBAGO Time
Date: Tue 1/3/23 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup = Progress
Project Summary I 1 Manual Summary "1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only
Page 2
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